
Wednesday, 31 March 2021
Updated Global Headline from the Future  - one year into Covid by Pieter 

Geldenhuys 

Wednesday, 14 April 2021
Effective ways to manage burnout and lead your teams remotely by Mark De 

Stadler in Assoc with the Italian Chamber

Wednesday, 21 April 2021 SLKB webinar 

Wednesday, 05 May 2021
Dr Frans Cronje - Weathering the Storm: Prospects for reform or political 

realignment in South Africa’s next decade 

Friday, 07 May 2021 SCC Board Meeting 

Wednesday, 19 May 2021   SLKB  Attorneys -  Are you Ready for the POPI Act

Thursday, 10 June 2021 Mazars CFO Lunch at La Vie Rose 

Thursday, 10 June 2021
Virtual Networking With the Spanish Chambers in Qatar, United Arab Emarites, 

Senegal & Tangiers Members

Wednesday, 07 July 2021 Travel during Covid Pandemic with Air France KLM 

Wednesday, 23 July 2021
EU Delegation Discussion with Mr Roberto Cecutti - Firs Counsellor, Head of Trade 

& Economic Section Delegation of the EU to RSA

Friday, 28 July 2021 ABSA - Cyber Crime and mitigating operaitonal and brand damage

Wednesday, 04 August BUSA on local Content with Italian Chamb

August Round Table Discussion with DTI Ministry

August
Women's Month Event - Navigating Toxic leadership and unleashing the Diamond 

within

September Conference in Water Security and  Renewable Energy (Potential Sponsor Mazars)

Oct (TBA) Round Table Discussion with International Affairs  Ministry & DTI

October EU Golf Day

November Awaiting Topics 

Friday, 03 December 2021 Gala Dinner 

Sep (TBA) Spanish Agri Association with Ambassador & ABSA 

Saturday, 25 September 2021 Spanish Festival 

(NB*) Dates are a subject to change 

SCC Meeting and Events Calendar for 2021 

Wednesday, 03 March 2021
Post Budget Presentation  with Mazars- Speakers David French and Althea 

Soobyah, our Tax Consulting Directors  - will also discuss impact on FDIs

Wednesday, 23 June 2021

Friday, 28 May 2021 Annual General Meeting (AGM)

ABSA - Cyber Crime and mitigating operaitonal and brand damage


